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Terms and conditions apply. Please see Zeppelin Travel for full details.

Discover the world’s most magnificent oceans onboard Scenic Eclipse  
or Emerald Cruises super yachts Azzura and Sakara. As a solo traveller, you can 

secure special savings of up to 75% off the single supplement on selected departures 
and suite categories while exploring some of the most spectacular destinations.

 

SINGLE SUPPLEMENT OFFERS: 
75% Off Single Supplement Pay in Full within 7 days if inside 10 months or at  

10 months prior to departure
or

55% Off Single Supplement Deposit within 7 days and final payment 130 days prior to departure 
 

Luxury Yacht Cruises 
SOLO TRAVELLER DEALS

SAVE  
up to  

75%  
off s ingle  

supplement!

 

Correct as at 1 January 24 Availability – Please refer to ExpressBook for current availability 

TRADE USE ONLY 
 

Single Supplement Offers – Scenic Eclipse I & Scenic Eclipse II 
 

Two Offers 
“Reduced Single Supplement Offer – PIF ” – 75% off Single Supplement with Pay in Full conditions 
“Reduced Single Supplement Offer – Flex ” – 55% off Single Supplement under normal 
payment conditions  

 
All except for Top Suites 
Cabin EXCLUDES: Category Y, T, S, SA Suites 

 

2024 Voyages: 
 
Ship 

 
TOUR CODE 

 
GLOBAL TOUR DATE 

 
TOUR NAME 

 
REGION CRUISE 

NIGHTS 

 
START 

 
END % Solo 

Discount 

Sakara E07J.1 Saturday, February 3, 2024 Eastern Caribbean & British Virgin Islands CAR 7 St John's St John's 75 
Azzurra E01C.2 Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Panama & Costa Rica West Coast CENTRAL 

AMERICA 
7 Puerto 

Caldera 
Panama City 75 

Sakara E06J.1 Saturday, February 10, 2024 Eastern Caribbean & Grenadines CAR 7 St John's St John's 75 
Azzurra E13J.2 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Southern Caribbean - Panama Canal CARIBBEAN 11 Panama City Bridgetown 75 
Sakara E04J.2 Saturday, February 17, 2024 Virgin Islands & Puerto Rico CAR 7 St John's San Juan 75 
Sakara E05J.1 Saturday February 24, 2024 Puerto Rico & Virgin Islands CAR 7 St Juan San Juan 75 
Azzurra E02J.1 Saturday, March 2, 2024 Eastern Caribbean CARIBBEAN 7 Bridgetown Marigot 75 
Sakara E04J.1 Saturday, March 2, 2024 Virgin Islands & Puerto Rico CAR 7 San Juan St John's 75 
Azzurra E02J.2 Saturday, March 9, 2024 Eastern Caribbean CARIBBEAN 7 Marigot Bridgetown 75 
Sakara E06J.1 Saturday, March 9, 2024 Eastern Caribbean & Grenadines CAR 7 St John's St John's 75 
Azzurra E01J.1 Saturday, March 16, 2024 Grenadines CARIBBEAN 7 Bridgetown Bridgetown 75 
Sakara E06J.1 Saturday, March 16, 2024 Eastern Caribbean & Grenadines CAR 7 St John's St John's 75 
Azzurra E02J.1 Saturday, March 23, 2024 Eastern Caribbean CARIBBEAN 7 Bridgetown Marigot 75 
Sakara E04J.2 Saturday, March 23, 2024 Virgin Islands & Puerto Rico CAR 7 St John's San Juan 75 
Azzurra E02J.2 Saturday, March 30, 2024 Eastern Caribbean CARIBBEAN 7 Marigot Bridgetown 75 

Correct as at 1 January 24 Availability – Please refer to ExpressBook for current 
 

 

 

 

TRADE USE ONLY 
 

Single Supplement Offers – Scenic Eclipse I & Scenic Eclipse II 
 

Three Offers 
“Reduced Single Supplement Offer – PIF ” – 75% off Single Supplement with Pay in Full conditions 
“Reduced Single Supplement Offer – Flex ” – 55% off Single Supplement under normal payment conditions 
No single supplement on 2 x Kimberley and 2 x South Pacific voyages (10+ cabins) – Pay in full conditions 

 
All except for Top Suites: Panorama, Grand Panorama, Spa, Owners Pent 
EXCLUDES: Category P, GP, OP, OT, SB, SA, S Suites 

 

2024 Voyages: 
 

Ship 
 

TOUR CODE 
 

GLOBAL TOUR DATE 
 

TOUR NAME 
 

REGION CRUISE 
NIGHTS 

 
START 

 
END % Solo 

Discount 
Scenic 
Eclipse 2 701S210124.1 Monday, January 22, 2024 Beyond The Arctic Circle Antarctica 13 Ushuaia Ushuaia 75 
Scenic 
Eclipse 2 401L210224.2 Thursday, February 22, 2024 Antarctica & Chilean Fjords Antarctica 20 Ushuaia Alparaiso (Santiago) 55 
Scenic 
Eclipse 1 301L130324.2 Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Uruguay and Brazil Uncovered South America 8 Montevideo Rio de Janeiro 55 
Scenic 
Eclipse 2 111F130324.1 Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Journey Across the Pacific South Pacific 18 Valparaiso (Santiago) Papeete 75 
Scenic 
Eclipse 1 201R210324.1 Thursday, March 21, 2024 Grand Voyage of Discovery South America 18 Rio de Janeiro Lisbon 55 
Scenic 
Eclipse 2 131F120424.1 Friday, April 12, 2024 Mysteries of Melanesia South Pacific 8 Lautoka Sydney 75 
Scenic 
Eclipse 1 301M220424.1 Monday, April 22, 2024 Incredible Iberian Discovery Mediterranean 10 Lisbon Barcelona 75 
Scenic 
Eclipse 1 701M100524.2 Friday, May 10, 2024 Italian Treasures Mediterranean 8 Civitavecchia Valletta 75 
Scenic 
Eclipse 2 101O200524.2 Monday, May 20, 2024 Uncover the Kimberley Coastline Australia & New 

Zealand 
10 Broome Darwin 75 

Scenic 
Eclipse 1 301E280524.2 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Heritage & Traditions of Western Europe Europe, Baltics & 

Fjords 
10 Lisbon Dublin 55 

Scenic 
Eclipse 2 101O300524.1 Thursday, May 30, 2024 

 
Discover the Kimberley Coastline Australia & New 

Zealand 
10 Darwin Broome 75 

Scenic 
Eclipse 1 101B070624.2 Friday, June 7, 2024 Scottish Isles: Trails & Wilderness UK & British Isles 8 Dublin Leith 75 

ANTARCTICA AUSTRALIA, 
 NEW ZEALAND 

& ASIA

ADRIATIC & THE 
MEDITERRANEAN

CARIBBEAN 
& CENTRAL 

AMERICA



SOME OF THE OFFERS AVAILABLE: 
 

SCENIC ECLIPSE I & SCENIC ECLIPSE II
Antarctica on Scenic Eclipse I:   75% Off Single Supplement

Wednesday 27 November 2024 Antarctica, South Georgia & Falkland Islands – 311S271124.1
Friday 28 February 2025 Antarctica, South Georgia & Falkland Islands – 311S280225.2

 
Antarctica on Scenic Eclipse II: 75% Off Single Supplement

Sunday 15 December 2024 Mawson’s Hut’s & Commonwealth Bay, Australia’s Antarctic Expedition – 111S151224.2
Friday 31 January 2025 Ross Sea Antarctica-Scott & Shackleton’s Race to the Pole (fuel Bluff) – 131S310125.1

Australia & New Zealand on Scenic Eclipse II:  75% Off Single Supplement
Wednesday 13 March 2024 Journey Across the Pacific – 111F130324.1

Friday 12 April 2024 Mysteries of Melanesia – 131F120424.1
Monday 20 May 2024 Discover the Kimberly Coastline - 101O200524.2
Thursday 30 May 2024 Discover the Kimberly Coastline - 101O300524.1
Sunday 9 June 2024 Discover the Kimberly Coastline - 101O090624.2

Wednesday 19 June 2024 Discover the Kimberly Coastline – No Single Supplement - 101O190624.1
Saturday 29 June 2024 Discover the Kimberly Coastline - 101O290624.2

Tuesday 9 July 2024 Discover the Kimberly Coastline - 101O090724.1
Friday 19 July 2024 Discover the Kimberly Coastline - 101O190724.2

Monday 29 July 2024 Discover the Kimberly Coastline - 101O290724.1
Sunday 8 August 2024 Discover the Kimberly Coastline – No Single Supplement - 101O080824.1

Sunday 18 August 2024 Discover the Kimberly Coastline - 101O180824.2
Wednesday 28 August 2024 Discover the Kimberly Coastline - 101O280824.2

Saturday 7 September 2024 Secrets of Indonesia - 401F070924.2
Tuesday 1 October 2024 Passage through Melanesia – No Single Supplement - 601F011024.1

Sunday 13 October 2024 Lagoons, Reefs & Cultures of the Pacific – 701F131024.1
Friday 8 November 2024 Pure New Zealand: North & South Islands – 101Q081124.1

Monday 18 November 2024 New Zealand In Depth – 201Q181124.2
Thursday 5 December 2024 Pure New Zealand: North & South Islands – 101Q051224.1

Friday 21 November 2025 Treasures of the Pacific: The Yasawas to New Zealand – 161F211125.1
 

EMERALD AZZURA & SAKARA
Adriatic & West Africa on Azzura:  75% Off Single Supplement

Saturday 20 July 2024 Croatian Coast and the Best of the Adriatic – E02D202724.2
Saturday 12 October 2024 Mediterranean Enchantment – E01D121024.1

Sunday 22 December 2024 Tropical Charms of the Seychelles – E01X221224.1
Sunday 29 December 2024 Tropical Charms of the Seychelles – E01X291224.1

 
Adriatic, Mediterranean & West Mediterranean on Sakara:  75% Off Single Supplement

Saturday 27 April 2024 Enchanting Italian Coastlines – E06M270424.1
Saturday 22 June 2024 Coastal Gems of Italy – E03M220624.2

Saturday 3 August 2024 Croatian Coast and the Best of the Adriatic – E02D030824.2
Saturday 10 August 2024 Croatian Coast and the Best of the Adriatic – E02D100824.1

Saturday 24 August 2024 Coastal Gems of Italy & Croatia – E03M240824.2
Saturday 21 September 2024 Greek Islands and the Turkish Coastlines – E08G210924.1

Saturday 12 October 2024 French & Italian Rivieras with Corsica – E01M121024.1
Tuesday 29 October 2024 Cultures of the Mediterranean- E08M291024.2

 
Caribbean & Central America on Azzura:  75% Off Single Supplement

Tuesday 6 February 2024 Panama & Costa Rica West Coast – E01C060224.2
Tuesday 13 February 2024 Southern Caribbean - Panama Canal – E13J130224.2

Saturday 2 March 2024 Eastern Caribbean – E02J.0203241
Saturday 9 March 2024 Eastern Caribbean – E02J.0903242

Saturday 16 March 2024 Grenadines – E01J.1603241
Saturday 23 March 2024 Eastern Caribbean – E02J.2303241
Saturday 30 March 2024 Eastern Caribbean – E02J.3003242

 
Caribbean & Central America on Sakara:  75% Off Single Supplement

Saturday 3 February 2024 Eastern Caribbean & British Virgin Islands – E07J030224.1
Tuesday 10 February 2024 Eastern Caribbean & Grenadines – E06J100224.1

Saturday 17 February 2024 Virgin Islands & Puerto Rico – E04J170224.2
Saturday 24 February 2024 Puerto Rico & Virgin Islands – E05J240224.1

Saturday 2 March 2024 Virgin Islands & Puerto Rico – E04J020324.1
Saturday 9 March 2024 Eastern Caribbean & Grenadines – E06J090324.1
Saturday 16 March 2024 Eastern Caribbean & Grenadines – E06J160324.1

Saturday 23 March 2024 Virgin Islands & Puerto Rico – E04J230324.2
Saturday 30 March 2024 Puerto Rico & Virgin Islands – E05J300324.1

Saturday 30 November 2024 Cruising the Leeward Islands – E08J301124.1
Saturday 21 December 2024 Eastern Caribbean with St. Barths – E02J211224.2

Saturday 28 December 2024 Cruising the Leeward Islands – E08J281224.1


